SAIFI
DESIGN
Architectural Lighting
sale@saifidesign.in   |   +91-8178263998   |   Badarpur, New Delhi-110044
1
Saifi Design Architectural Lighting
SILICON NEON PROFILE TUBES (BLANK TUBE)
SILICON NEON PROFILE TUBES (READY TUBE)

89
90
91
92
93
94
95
48V 100W DRIVER FOR UNTRA-THIN MAGNETIC TRACK 1800 1600 MS305-DR100W
48V 200W DRIVER FOR UNTRA-THIN MAGNETIC TRACK 3040 2740 MS305-DR200W
TRACK JOINTER FOR ULTRA-THIN TRACK 180 DEGREE 70 50 MS305-JOINTER-180
TRACK JOINTER FOR ULTRA-THIN TRACK 90 DEGREE 220 180 MS305-JOINTER-90
TRACK JOINTER FOR ULTRA-THIN TRACK T SHAPE 260 220 MS305-JOINTER-T
TRACK JOINTER FOR ULTRA-THIN TRACK CROSS SHAPE 310 270 MS305-JOINTER-CROSS
TRACK JOINTER FOR ULTRA-THIN TRACK VETRICAL 90 70 MS305-JOINTER-VERTICAL
6W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 460 414 SVT-MAG-SPOT6W
12W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 650 585 SVT-MAG-SPOT12W
18W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 830 747 SVT-MAG-SPOT18W
24W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 1080 972 SVT-MAG-SPOT24W
12W MAGNETIC LINEAR DIFFUSED LIGHT 610 549 SVT-MAG-DIFFUSED12W
24W MAGNETIC LINEAR DIFFUSED LIGHT 970 873 SVT-MAG-DIFFUSED24W
24W MAGNETIC LINEAR DIFFUSED CORNER L SHAPE LIGHT 1740 1566 SVT-MAG-DIFF-CORNER24W
6W MAGNETIC LINEAR ADJUSTABLE SPOT LIGHT 640 576 SVT-MAG-SPOT-ADJ6W
12W MAGNETIC LINEAR ADJUSTABLE SPOT LIGHT 950 855 SVT-MAG-SPOT-ADJ12W
18W MAGNETIC LINEAR ADJUSTABLE SPOT LIGHT 1300 1170 SVT-MAG-SPOT-ADJ18W
12W MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT 1240 1116 SVT-MAG-TRACK12W
24W MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT 1640 1476 SVT-MAG-TRACK24W
12W MAGNETIC HANGING LIGHT-SMALL 1220 1098 SVT-HANGING-SMALL12W
12W MAGNETIC HANGING LIGHT-LONG 1390 1251 SVT-HANGING-LONG12W
6W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1090 981 SVT-MAG-SPOT6W-2.4G
12W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1350 1215 SVT-MAG-SPOT12W-2.4G
18W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1620 1458 SVT-MAG-SPOT18W-2.4G
24W MAGNETIC LINEAR SPOT LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1970 1773 SVT-MAG-SPOT24W-2.4G
12W MAGNETIC LINEAR DIFFUSED LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1150 1035 SVT-MAG-DIFFUSED12W-2.4G
24W MAGNETIC LINEAR DIFFUSED LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1600 1440 SVT-MAG-DIFFUSED24W-2.4G
6W MAGNETIC LINEAR ADJUSTABLE SPOT LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1370 1233 SVT-MAG-SPOT-ADJ6W-2.4G
100W
200W
-
-

107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
S no. MODEL WATTAGE
PRICE (IN Rs./METRE)
SKU
1-50 PCS 50 PCS +
117
12W MAGNETIC LINEAR ADJUSTABLE SPOT LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1610 1449 SVT-MAG-SPOT-ADJ12W-2.4G
18W MAGNETIC LINEAR ADJUSTABLE SPOT LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 2150 1935 SVT-MAG-SPOT-ADJ18W-2.4G
12W MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1850 1665 SVT-MAG-TRACK12W-2.4G
24W MAGNETIC TRACK LIGHT 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 2230 2007 SVT-MAG-TRACK24W-2.4G
12W MAGNETIC HANGING LIGHT-SMALL 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1750 1575 SVT-HANGING-SMALL12W-2.4G
12W MAGNETIC HANGING LIGHT-LONG 2.4G TUNABLE 3 IN 1 1930 1737 SVT-HANGING-LONG12W-2.4G
1M MAGNETIC TRACK CHANNEL MULTIPLE USE 1310 1179 SVT-MAG-MULTI-1M
2M MAGNETIC TRACK CHANNEL MULTIPLE USE 2550 2295 SVT-MAG-MULTI-2M
3M MAGNETIC TRACK CHANNEL MULTIPLE USE 3790 3411 SVT-MAG-MULTI-3M
1M MAGNETIC TRACK CHANNEL CONCEALED 820 738 SVT-MAG-CON-1M
2M MAGNETIC TRACK CHANNEL CONCEALED 1600 1440 SVT-MAG-CON-2M
3M MAGNETIC TRACK CHANNEL CONCEALED 2380 2142 SVT-MAG-CON-3M
FRONT COVER FOR TRACK CHANNEL 3M 300 270 SVT-MAG-CH-COVER
TRACK TO TRACK MODULE 90 DEGREE 350 315 SVT-MAG-MD90
TRACK TO TRACK MODULE 180 DEGREE 350 315 SVT-MAG-MD180
DRIVER TO TRACK INPUT MODULE 350 315 SVT-MAG-MD-INPUT
TRACK JOINTER HORIZONTAL CORNER 90 DEGREE MULTI 620 558 SVT-MAG-JOINTER-HR
TRACK JOINTER VERTICAL CORNER 90 DEGREE MULTI 620 558 SVT-MAG-JOINTER-VR
48V 100W CONCEALED DRIVER FOR MAGNETIC TRACK 1120 1008 SVT-MAG-48VDR100
48V 200W CONCEALED DRIVER FOR MAGNETIC TRACK 1650 1485 SVT-MAG-48VDR200
REMOTE FOR 2.4G TUNABLE MAGNETIC LIGHTS 400 360 SVT-MAG-REMOTE2.4G
20W TRACK LIGHT STAR MODEL BLACK/WHITE 810 729 TRACK-STAR20
12W
18W
12W
24W

PRICE (IN Rs./METRE)
SKU
1-50 PCS 50 PCS +
132
133
134
135
136
137
S no. MODEL WATTAGE
PRICE (IN Rs./METRE)
SKU
1-50 PCS 50 PCS +
138
139
30W TRACK LIGHT STAR MODEL BLACK/WHITE 950 855 TRACK-STAR30
20W TRACK LIGHT PLAIN BLACK/WHITE 1262 1136 TRACK20
30W TRACK LIGHT PLAIN BLACK/WHITE 1492 1343 TRACK30
40W TRACK LIGHT BLACK/WHITE PLAIN 2322 2090 TRACK40
10W TRACK LIGHT RHOMBUS BLACK/WHITE 904 814 TRRHOMBUS10
20W TRACK LIGHT RHOMBUS BLACK/WHITE 1102 992 TRRHOMBUS20
30W TRACK LIGHT RHOMBUS BLACK/WHITE 1392 1253 TRRHOMBUS30
10W TRACK LIGHT 360 DEGREE BLACK/WHITE 1214 1093 TR360D10
20W TRACK LIGHT 360 DEGREE BLACK/WHITE 1622 1460 TR360D20
30W TRACK LIGHT 360 DEGREE BLACK/WHITE 2022 1820 TR360D30
1 METRE TRACK WITH END CAPS BLACK/WHITE 130 130 TRACK1M
SURFACE TO TRACK ATTACHMENT BLACK/WHITE 120 120 SM2TRATT
90 DEGREE TRACK CONNECTOR BLACK/WHITE 110 110 TRACKCON90
180 DEGREE TRACK CONNECTOR BLACK/WHITE 110 110 TRACKCON180
20W FOCUS LIGHT PLAIN BLACK/WHITE 1262 1068 FOCUS20
30W FOCUS LIGHT PLAIN BLACK/WHITE 1492 1282 FOCUS30
40W FOCUS LIGHT PLAIN BLACK/WHITE 2322 2028 FOCUS40
10W FOCUS LIGHT RHOMBUS BLACK/WHITE 904 782 FOCUSRHOMBUS10
20W FOCUS LIGHT RHOMBUS BLACK/WHITE 1102 968 FOCUSRHOMBUS20
30W FOCUS LIGHT RHOMBUS BLACK/WHITE 1392 1182 FOCUSRHOMBUS30
12W HANGING/LONG SURFACE LIGHT BLACK/WHITE 1272 1156 COBHANGING12
12W HANGING SPOT PENDANT LIGHT BLACK/WHITE 2362 2136 CONSPOTPENDANT12
30W
20W
30W

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
10W COB SURFACE LIGHT 360 DEGREE ADJUSTABLE BLACK/WHITE 1084 972 COBSURFACE10ADJ
20W COB SURFACE LIGHT 360 DEGREE ADJUSTABLE BLACK/WHITE 1492 1348 COBSURFACE20ADJ
30W COB SURFACE LIGHT 360 DEGREE ADJUSTABLE BLACK/WHITE 1912 1752 COBSURFACE30ADJ
7W COB LIGHT REFLECTOR SERIES BLACK/WHITE 682 596 COBREF07
12W COB LIGHT REFLECTOR SERIES BLACK/WHITE 790 596 COBREF12
7W COB LIGHT REFLECTOR SERIES RIMLESS 752 666 RIMLESS-COBREF07
12W COB LIGHT REFLECTOR SERIES RIMLESS 944 818 RIMLESS-COBREF12
3W COB SPOT LIGHT 352 300 COBSPOT03
5W COB SPOT LIGHT 442 386 COBSPOT05
10W COB SPOT LIGHT 678 596 COBSPOT10
15W COB SPOT LIGHT 884 786 COBSPOT15
30W COB SPOT LIGHT 1538 1398 COBSPOT30
7W COB LIGHT ALL WHITE/ALL BLACK MODEL 534 454 COBDL-WB07
12W COB LIGHT ALL WHITE/ALL BLACK MODEL 668 574 COBDL-WB12
10W COB DEEP LIGHT 754 672 COBDEEP10
20W COB DEEP LIGHT 1142 1030 COBDEEP20
30W COB DEEP LIGHT 1652 1512 COBDEEP30
12W COB ZOOM LIGHT 900 810 ZOOM12
20W COB ZOOM LIGHT WITH LENS 1122 1010 ZOOM20
30W COB ZOOM LIGHT WITH LENS 1778 1600 ZOOM30
40W COB ZOOM LIGHT WITH LENS 1858 1672 ZOOM40
10W
20W
30W
7W

PRICE (IN Rs./METRE)
SKU
1-50 PCS 50 PCS +
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
45W 3382 HANGING LINEAR LIGHT BLACK 9 REFLECTOR 4200 3600 SVT-D3382-45W9R
36W 3382 HANGING LINEAR LIGHT BLACK 3 REFLECTOR 2 DIFFUSER 4200 3600 SVT-D3382-36W3R2PC
36W 5070 HANGING LINEAR LIGHT BLACK/WHITE/SILVER 1962 1686 SVT-D5070-36W
48W 5070 HANGING LINEAR LIGHT BLACK/WHITE/SILVER 1998 1722 SVT-D5070-48W
12W DEEP BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT 606 524 DEEP-BL12
18W DEEP BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT 786 680 DEEP-BL18
24W DEEP BACKLIT DOWNLIGHT 920 792 DEEP-BL24
3W SLIM PANEL LIGHT 224 202 SDL03AL/SDL03ALSQ
6W SLIM PANEL LIGHT 320 288 SDL06AL/SDL06ALSQ
9W SLIM PANEL LIGHT 344 310 SDL09AL/SDL09ALSQ
12W SLIM PANEL LIGHT 432 389 SDL12AL/SDL12ALSQ
15W SLIM PANEL LIGHT 474 427 SDL15AL/SDL15ALSQ
20W SLIM PANEL LIGHT 596 536 SDL20AL/SDL20ALSQ
24W SLIM PANEL LIGHT 882 794 SDL24AL/SDL24ALSQ
6W SURFACE MOUNT PANEL LIGHT 388 349 SDL06ALSM/SDL06ALSQSM
9W SURFACE MOUNT PANEL LIGHT 412 371 SDL09ALSM/SDL09ALSQSM
12W SURFACE MOUNT PANEL LIGHT 536 482 SDL12ALSM/SDL12ALSQSM
15W SURFACE MOUNT PANEL LIGHT 578 520 SDL15ALSM/SDL15ALSQSM
20W SURFACE MOUNT PANEL LIGHT 740 666 SDL20ALSM/SDL20ALSQSM
45W
36W
36W
48W

1-10 PCS 10 PCS +
186
187
S no. MODEL INPUT VOLTAGE
PRICE (IN Rs./METRE)
SKU
1-10 PCS 10 PCS +
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
24W SURFACE MOUNT PANEL LIGHT 1032 929 SDL24ALSM/SDL24ALSQSM
12V/24V SINGLE DOOR ON/OFF SENSOR 460 360 XG-MK4510-D
12V/24V DOUBLE DOOR ON/OFF SENSOR 580 480 XG-MK4510-S
12V/24V HAND WAVE ON/OFF SENSOR 460 360 XG-SS4510-D
12V/24V TOUCH ON/OFF SENSOR 440 340 XG-CM4512-D
12V/24V MINI PIR ON/OFF SENSOR 500 400 XG-RT4512-D
32 STEP STAIRCASE LIGHTING CONTROLLER 3900 3500 V2-STEP-1002
32 STEP + IC STRIP STAIRCASE LIGHT CONTROLLER 5600 5000 V2-STEP-1003
24W FLEXIBLE WALL WASHER LIGHT 24V IP68 1600 1600 WW-FLEXI-24W-24V
18W WALL WASHER LIGHT 220V IP65 0.5M 2850 2850 WW-18W-220V
36W WALL WASHER LIGHT 220V IP65 1M 3580 3580 WW-36W-220V
36W WALL WASHER LIGHT 24V IP65 1M 3300 3300 WW-36W-24V
36W WALL WASHER LIGHT 220V RGB WITH REMOTE IP65 1M 5250 5250 WW-36W-220V-RGB
36W WALL WASHER LIGHT 24V RGBW DMX IP65 1M 5640 5640 WW-36W-24V-DMX
10W COLUMN FACADE LIGHT IP65 1400 1400 COLUMNLIGHT-10
24V DC RAINPROOF DRIVER 16.60A 400W 1560 1560 SVT-EXDR24V16A400W-IP65
24W
12V-24V
12V-24V
12V-24V